
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2013; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201301100000
13450

01/10/2013
08:02:02

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
DONALD
HUGH

201301100000
13460

01/10/2013
08:02:03

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES ANITA
JOYCE

201301290000
38890

01/29/2013
02:43:33

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
TONDALAYA
MARIE

201301300000
40100

01/30/2013
01:31:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELMORE
MEGAN

201301250000
32960

01/25/2013
09:15:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGULEY
ROBIN L

201301250000
35030

01/25/2013
04:20:39

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALLARD
ROBERT L

201301280000
37820

01/28/2013
03:42:28

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDREWS
ELIZABETH
NICOLE

201301280000
37800

01/28/2013
03:38:01

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOOTH
CATHERINE

201302120000
60480

02/12/2013
08:43:42

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMB SONYA

201302060000
54200

02/06/2013
03:35:47

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASSEY
BARBARA
ANN

201303120001
01730

03/12/2013
08:30:48

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHILDS
LATERRENCE

201303130001
05110

03/13/2013
02:09:01

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERSON
BROOKE

201304040001
39850

04/04/2013
12:04:31

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FINNERTY
KAREN

201304180001
58930

04/18/2013
12:45:42

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON
JONATHAN C

201304180001
59320

04/18/2013
01:51:54

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHINN BETTY



201305090001
92020

05/09/2013
09:22:57

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAHAM
CATHY

201305130001
96400

05/13/2013
11:12:58

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REISMAN
BRANDON

201305210002
08110

05/21/2013
10:55:27

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUNT
MARCUS L

201305210002
08430

05/21/2013
01:08:34

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUELL
RICHARD C

201306070002
35380

06/07/2013
04:18:32

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLOYD
VALAUNA
NICOLE

201306270002
63850

06/27/2013
02:07:20

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON
TIFFANY

201306280002
64180

06/28/2013
08:34:23

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTCHESON
NICOLE B

201307110002
82890

07/11/2013
10:32:48

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWENSON
KELLIE
MICHELLE

201307310003
10570

07/31/2013
08:17:42

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALES
RHONDA M

201308260003
46780

08/26/2013
08:19:18

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDGE
ELIZABETH W

201309160003
73360

09/16/2013
10:13:15

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEATON
JOELLYNN K

201310040003
97810

10/04/2013
08:20:15

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
TAMMY G

201310040003
97850

10/04/2013
09:07:21

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
ADONNA B

201309260003
87900

09/26/2013
03:15:20

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ESCOBAR
ROBERTO
ANTONIO

201309300003
89820

09/30/2013
08:14:31

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FERGUSON
NANCY


