Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301100000 13450	01/10/2013 08:02:02	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES DONALD HUGH						, , , ,
201301100000 13460	01/10/2013 08:02:03	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES ANITA JOYCE						
201301290000 38890	01/29/2013 02:43:33	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS TONDALAYA MARIE						
201301300000 40100	01/30/2013 01:31:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELMORE MEGAN						
201301250000 32960	01/25/2013 09:15:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGULEY ROBIN L						
201301250000 35030	01/25/2013 04:20:39	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BALLARD ROBERT L						
201301280000 37820	01/28/2013 03:42:28	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDREWS ELIZABETH NICOLE						
201301280000 37800	01/28/2013 03:38:01	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOOTH CATHERINE						
201302120000 60480	02/12/2013 08:43:42	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMB SONYA						
201302060000 54200	02/06/2013 03:35:47	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASSEY BARBARA ANN						
201303120001 01730	03/12/2013 08:30:48	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHILDS LATERRENCE						
201303130001 05110	03/13/2013 02:09:01	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERSON BROOKE						
201304040001 39850	04/04/2013 12:04:31	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FINNERTY KAREN						
201304180001 58930	04/18/2013 12:45:42	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON JONATHAN C						
201304180001 59320	04/18/2013 01:51:54	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHINN BETTY						

		1	_					1	1
201305090001 92020	05/09/2013 09:22:57	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAHAM CATHY				
201305130001 96400	05/13/2013 11:12:58	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REISMAN BRANDON				
201305210002 08110	05/21/2013 10:55:27	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUNT MARCUS L				
201305210002 08430	05/21/2013 01:08:34	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUELL RICHARD C				
201306070002 35380	06/07/2013 04:18:32	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLOYD VALAUNA NICOLE				
201306270002 63850	06/27/2013 02:07:20	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON TIFFANY				
201306280002 64180	06/28/2013 08:34:23	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTCHESON NICOLE B				
201307110002 82890	07/11/2013 10:32:48	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWENSON KELLIE MICHELLE				
201307310003 10570	07/31/2013 08:17:42	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALES RHONDA M				
201308260003 46780	08/26/2013 08:19:18	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDGE ELIZABETH W				
201309160003 73360	09/16/2013 10:13:15	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEATON JOELLYNN K				
201310040003 97810	10/04/2013 08:20:15	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON TAMMY G				
201310040003 97850	10/04/2013 09:07:21	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS ADONNA B				
201309260003 87900	09/26/2013 03:15:20	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ESCOBAR ROBERTO ANTONIO				
201309300003 89820	09/30/2013 08:14:31	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FERGUSON NANCY				